Notebook

Uriin

HP 250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G9 9M3J2AT 1i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G2G8ET i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U 8GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR i7-1355U 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

523,20
usb

530,40
usb

640,80
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816,00
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888,00
usb



